SNACKS

POP CORN

HOT DOG
? TORNADO -SOUTHWEST CHICKEN
-RANCHERO BEEF
BEEF JERKY -ORIGINAL
-PEPPERED
-TERIYAKI
NACHOS WITH CHEESE
HOTDOG WITH CHILI
FRITO PIE
SAUSAGE ON A BUN
' SAUSAGE ON A BUN WITH CHILI
COMBOS

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50

SANDWICHES

CHOPPED BBQ SANDWICH
CLUX DELUX CHICKEN SANDWICH
GARDEN BURGER

SANDWICH COMBO WITH CHIPS
AND A DRINK

SIDES

CHIPS AND CANDY

ANNIE'S GRAHAM CRACKERS
PICKLE

EXTRA CHEESE OR CHILI

EXTRA JALEPENO

DRINKS- COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET
COKE, SPRITE, DASANI WATER

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00




