CONCESSIONS MENU

SNACKS

POP CORN		\$2.00
HOT DOG		\$2.00
TORNADO	-SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$2.00
	-RANCHERO BEEF	\$2.00
BEEF JERKY	-ORIGINAL	\$2.50
	-PEPPERED	\$2.50
	-TERIYAKI	\$2.50
NACHOS WITH CHEESE		\$3.00
HOTDOG WITH CHILI		\$3.00
FRITO PIE		\$3.00
SAUSAGE ON A BUN		\$3.00
SAUSAGE ON A BUN WITH CHILI		\$4.00
сомвоѕ		\$4.50

SANDWICHES~

CHOPPED BBQ SANDWICH	\$4.00
CLUX DELUX CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.00
GARDEN BURGER	\$4.00
SANDWICH COMBO WITH CHIPS	\$6.00
AND A DRINK	

SIDES

CHIPS AND CANDY	\$1.00
ANNIE'S GRAHAM CRACKERS	\$1.00
PICKLE	\$1.00
EXTRA CHEESE OR CHILI	\$1.00
EXTRA JALEPENO	\$0.50
DRINKS- COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET	\$2.00
COKE. SPRITE. DASANI WATER	





